UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2013 LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: February 4, 2013
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
1,367,751

1 430.09 1,369,364 +1,613 920 80 0 27 .04 00
2 430.12 1,369,902 +538 358 80 0 7 .01 00
3 430.21 1,371,516 +1,614 927 80 0 33 .05 00
4 430.25 1,372,234 +718 462 80 0 20 .03 00
5 430.35 1,374,028 +1,794 1,011 80 0 27 .04 00
6 430.40 1,374,926 +898 522 69 0 0 .00 44
7 430.44 1,375,644 +718 429 60 0 7 01 .00
8 430.48 1,376,362 +718 436 67 0 7 01 .00
9 430.51 1,376,901 +539 354 75 0 7 .01 00
10 430.52 1,377,080 +179 205 88 0 27 .04 00
11 430.57 1,377,979 +899 548 95 0 0 00 .00
12 430.57 1,377,979 +0 108 101 0 7 .01 .00
13 430.56 1,377,799 -180 32 116 0 7 .01 00
14 430.56 1,377,799 +0 104 91 0 13 .02 00
15 430.59 1,378,338 +539 402 70 0 60 .09 00
16 430.58 1,378,158 -180 12 70 0 33 .05 00
17 430.61 1,378,697 +539 397 92 0 33 .05 00
18 430.63 1,379,057 +360 328 120 0 27 .04 00
19 430.64 1,379,236 +179 199 89 0 20 .03 00
20 430.64 1,379,236 +0 97 70 0 27 .04 00
21 430.66 1,379,596 +360 271 70 0 20 .03 00
22 430.67 1,379,775 +179 205 95 0 20 .03 00
23 430.71 1,380,494 +719 472 97 0 13 .02 00
24 430.73 1,380,854 +360 299 91 0 27 .04 36
25 430.73 1,380,854 +0 133 120 0 13 .02 03
26 430.76 1,381,393 +539 362 90 0 0 .00 00
27 430.77 1,381,573 +180 194 70 0 33 .05 00
28 430.78 1,381,753 +180 188 70 0 27 .04 00
29 430.80 1,382,112 +359 299 91 0 27 .04 00
30 430.79 1,381,933 -179 50 120 0 20 .03 00
31 430.79 1,381,933 +0 122 89 0 33 .05 00
TOTALS +14,182 10,446 2,676 0 622 $9S .83
ACRE-FEET +14,182 20,720 5,308 0 1,234

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
- Jan 2013 verified with Solano ID EOM Report 2/4/2013.

SUMMARY

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION

OUTLET 5,308 THIS MONTH = 83
SPILL 0 TOTAL 5,308 JULY 1, 2012 TO DATE = 18.80



